
First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Duncan 0.00 0 0ABSTendler 0.009 20035 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Nyssa 19.22 01 58QEvans 0.0010 16019 58 04,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Nitro 28.11 01 66QChernack 0.007 20027 66 06,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nugget 31.30 0 0NQStahl 0.008 20023 0 0

Addie 0.00 0 0NQBudzynski 0.006 20028 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Zephira 0.00 0 0NQRiley 0.003 24031 0 0

Chaos 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.002 24033 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Dice 0.00 0 0ABSVon Essen 0.0011 08163 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Gretel 24.78 01 64QLeonard 0.004 20173 64 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Skipper 33.89 1 0NQBishop 0.005 20009 -1 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Loaki 25.36 01 74QMrakovich 0.001 24029 74 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Liz Lemon 27.57 01 68QStriepeck 0.0027 12167 68 05,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zealot 0.00 0 0ABSMrakovich 0.0023 16170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Whim 28.41 01 72QScripko 0.0016 20181 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Darwin 35.92 3 48NQMunn 0.0015 20183 45 06,2,3,7,10,20

Rain 34.85 2 0NQScripko 0.0014 20185 -2 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Surfer Dude 30.22 01 80QGilmer 0.0025 12085 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 37.73 22 74QWeintrub 0.0026 12080 72 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

E.V. 0.00 0 0AISGichner 0.0018 16168 0 0

Lici 34.96 01 80QCimprich 0.0020 16106 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sawyer 30.54 02 72QOndeyka 0.0022 16096 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Zelly 46.00 11 0NQWaddell 0.0019 16107 -11 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0ABSForsberg-Mosne 0.0021 16097 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Quilla 24.78 01 78QMrakovich 0.007 20140 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 28.71 02 78QMinnella 0.0011 20121 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 31.44 03 75QThompson 0.0013 20144 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jazz 24.97 04 72QZislin 0.005 20186 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Champ 34.11 2 74QMarden 0.0010 20122 72 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 32.99 0 70QSchowalter 0.008 20131 70 05,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rayce 37.41 5 75QGonchar 0.0012 20116 70 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 37.05 5 65QAndrews 0.004 20123 60 06,2,3,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 42.23 10 69NQSalerno 0.009 20124 59 05,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Rusty 24.06 0 0NQFlannelly 0.006 20175 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Declan 29.25 01 72QSolakian 0.003 24147 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Joseph 28.92 02 61QKoziatek 0.002 24150 61 06,2,3,4,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.001 24C157 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Lettie 35.69 01 65QAndrews 0.0028 12049 65 06,2,3,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Happy 35.61 01 71QGilmer 0.0024 16053 71 01,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Diamond 36.71 11 69QBishop 0.0017 20063 68 06,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20
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